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DALMIIERZ LASEROWY 
Laser distance meter

NOWOŚĆ 
W OFERCIE

NEW 
OFFER

Opakowanie detaliczne  
Unit packing

Opakowanie zbiorcze 
Collective packing

ZAWARTOŚC OPAKOWANIA / IN SET:

Laser Płytka odblaskowa Baterie Smycz InstrukcjaEtui

L: 
H: 
W: 

10,7

40

500 mm
340 mm
385 mm
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